Events / 80 GeVEvents / 40 GeV

Events / 120 GeV

1000

500

100
80
60
40
20

.CMS. | . 197107 (8 TeV)
- T < $ pdata
- i ooy -
B 5 | N 5 m=217GeV, m,=2.3M, th |
| | I 163 < m(Z,j) < 253GeV “Diboson —

MMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMM
MMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMM
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
MMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMM

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

kkkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

R s
xxxxxxxxxxxxxx

o
-

R

— Signal

il

|

| m@n=5391 GeV, m.=2.3Mg.
319 ¥ m(Z,j) < 439GeV

iaxwidax T iy, il i |

100

Y
'\-\.'\-\.'\-\.'\-\.\'\-:'\-\.'\-\.'\-\.'H.'\-\.\'\-: MMMMMMMMMMMMM ' !
o 1
/ mmmmmm Lo innisnnasnnnnnn
/ S E

200

Vo At I

. M=565GeV, m_=2.3m_
i 478 <m(Z,)) < 622GeV

-
PEm o Em o oEm o oEmoEm

(v wa T ‘
400 500 600 700

300 _
b jet pair mass [GeV]




